

1st on N/C Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
R:- Repair of road from Sasamunda to Haridaspur via Mahihara.					
Scheme:- MMGSU (RRIMP)					
Agency:- M/s Pawan & Tiwari Construction J.V.					
Agg. No. - 04/EMBD (MMGSU) / 2025-26					
Date of start:- 20/05/25					
Date of completion:- 19/05/26					

Record

① Clearing & grubbing road/land as per specification.

$$2 \times 150 \times 1 \times 1.0 = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 90 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 5400.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 95 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 5700.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 85 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 5100.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 1.0 \text{ m} = 240.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Total} = 16470.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 1.647 \text{ Ha}$$

$$= 1.65129$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/R:- Repair of road from Sawamusa to Hailanpur via Manihara.					
Scheme:- MMGSUY (RKSMR)					
Agency:- M/s Pawan & Tiwari Construction J.V., Gurgaon					
Agg. No. - 04/CMBD/MMGSUY/ 2025-26					
Dt. of start:- 20/05/2025-					
Dt. of Completion:- 19/05/2026					
Record					
① P/A prime coat with Bitumen Emulsion(SS-1) as per spec ⁿ .					
15	30.0m	3.75m			1687.50m²
20	30.0m	3.75m			2250.00m²
25	30.0m	3.75m			2812.50m²
26	30.0m	3.75m			2925.00m²
22	30.0m	3.75m			2475.00m²
1	25.0m	3.75m			93.75m²
Total					12243.75m²
P.D.					22/05/25
A.E.					

Abstract of Cost

① cleaning & grubbing
road land; qty. vide

TMB P-30 = 1.65 Ha

@ Rs. 732 48.75/Ha.

————— Rs. 1,20,860 =

② Scarifying of BT

surface; qty. vide

TMB P-30 = 1390.50 m²

@ Rs. 19.00/m²

————— Rs. 26,420 =

Continuation

C.O. Rs. 1,47,280 =

B.F. B. 2,22,82,227=00

41

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑫ P/L Bituminous macadam					
Qty. vide TMB					
P-33 = 433.14 m ³					
P-36 = 612.20 m ³					
Total = 1045.34 m ³					
@ Rs. 12086.34/m ³					
					Rs. 1,26,34,335=
⑬ P/L Semi dense Bituminous Conc.					
Qty. vide TMB P-37 =					
478.14 m ³ @ Rs. 13834.69/m ³					
					Rs. 66,14,919=
⑭ P/F of mm Gvy (R.R.S.M)					
Scheme board Qty. vide					
TMB P-37 = 2 Nos. @ Rs.					
Rs. 16032.97/No. — Rs. 32066=					
Total = Rs. 4,15,63,547=					
Add L. cons 1% — Rs. 4,15,63,570					
Add S. Fee — Rs. 5,17,077=00					
Total = Rs. 4,24,96,259=					
Add 18% GST — Rs. 76,49,327=00					
Less below 0.32% (Rs.) 1,60,466=00					
Total = Rs. 4,99,85,120=					
Less proc. paid = (Rs.) 312,50,152					
Net total = Rs. 1,87,34,967=					

DAO
C.S.P.
A.M.
10/11/25

Continuation

A.E.

02/11/25